
20 Scottish Borders CouncilKelso, Horsemarket - Jedburgh.
Effective from: 22/01/2021

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Kelso, Horsemarket
Heiton, Ladyrig View
Eckford
Jedburgh, Bus Station

a
1315
1323
1328
1340

a Does not run on Fridays



20 Scottish Borders CouncilJedburgh, Bus Station - Kelso
Effective from: 22/01/2021

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Jedburgh, Bus Station
Nisbet, Nisbet
Eckford, A698
Heiton, Ladyrig View
Kelso, Woodmarket

a
1345
1355
1400
1405
1415

a Does not run on Fridays


