20 Kelso, Horsemarket - Jedburgh. Effective from: 22/01/2021

Monday to Friday

Notes:	а
Kelso, Horsemarket	1315
Heiton, Ladyrig View	1323
Eckford	1328
Jedburgh, Bus Station	1340

a Does not run on Fridays

Monday to Friday

Notes:	а
Jedburgh, Bus Station	1345
Nisbet, Nisbet	1355
Eckford, A698	1400
Heiton, Ladyrig View	1405
Kelso, Woodmarket	1415

a Does not run on Fridays